
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

Eddy County, New Mexico ft J S^c \ 
AAO Federal #24 

166 1.66 0.50 0.88 1.45 1.45 
442 2.76 0.80 1.40 3.86 5.32 
661 2.19 0.70 1.23 2.68 8.00 
962 3.01 0.30 0.53 1.58 9.58 
1133 1.71 0.20 0.35 0.60 10.18 
1390 2.57 0.30 0.53 1.35 11.53 
1603 2.13 0.10 0.18 0.37 11.90 
1774 1.71 0.70 1.23 2.09 13.99 
1900 1.26 0.30 0.53 0.66 14.66 
2071 1.71 0.30 0.53 0.90 15.55 
2329 2.58 0.40 0.70 1.81 17.36 
2457 1.28 0.40 0.70 0.90 18.26 
2628 1.71 0.50 0.88 1.50 19.75 
2841 2.13 0.50 0.88 1.86 21.62 
3012 1.71 0.60 1.05 1.80 23.41 
3183 1.71 1.00 1.75 2.99 26.40 
3439 2.56 0.50 0.88 2.24 28.64 
3696 2.57 1.20 2.10 5.40 34.04 
3825 1.29 1.50 2.63 3.39 37.43 
4080 2.55 1.20 2.10 5.36 42.78 
4207 1.27 1.50 2.63 3.33 46.12 
4421 2.14 1.10 1.93 4.12 50.24 
4548 1.27 1.30 2.28 2.89 53.12 

NM OIL CONSERVATION 
ARTESIA DISTRICT 

OCT 1 6 2014 

RECEIVED 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the day of ^ X U I A 0_ 2014 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. ^ ( j 

Notary Public 

JACKI ANN ZENT 
' :!f\ Notary Public, State of Texas 

Z:~\ My Commission Expires 
' ^ t f b i W March 03, 2015 


